Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

2/17/2011

T11087536BUS

T11087518BUS

T11087520BUS

T11087532BUS

T11087521BUS

T11087533BUS

T11087535BUS

T11087519BUS

T11087530BUS

AARON LOWE PS
509 328 7033

Lowe, Aaron

ABCD'S
509 483 4753

Terzieff, Richard

ABOVE ALL PAINTING
509 216 2993

Robinson, Joe

CASSIDY ROOFING
509 385 7799

Cassidy, Lucas

DAYNE'S TREE CARE
509 327 8733

Klundt, Dayne

DISCOUNT LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES
509 467 6635

Gatlin, Marlene; Gatlin, Howe

DISCOUNT LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES
509 467 6635

Gatlin, Marlene; Gatlin, Howe

EMTMAN LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING
509 835 5296

Emtman, Bryan

FAMILY CARE SPOKANE
509 467 1100

Condon, Donald F

430 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

1902 N HAMILTON ST SPOKANE WA 99207

6027 N NETTLETON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

COLBERT WA

636 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000

8003 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

8003 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

4411 S DORSET RD SPOKANE WA 00000

9631 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

54111

451220

238320

238160

56173

444190

444190

561730

621111

Description

Offices of Lawyers

Prerecorded Tape, Compact Disc,

and Record Stores

Painting and Wall Covering

Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Landscaping Services

Other Building Material Dealers

Other Building Material Dealers

Landscaping Services

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11087531BUS

T11087525BUS

T11087516BUS

T11087523BUS

T11087524BUS

T11087534BUS

T11087528BUS

T11087527BUS

T11087529BUS

T11087515BUS

T11087522BUS

FAMILY CARE SPOKANE
509 467 1100

Condon, Donald F

GOOD WORK DAN
509 939 4389

Milne, Dan

MADKAT MARTKETING
509 280 2516

Allen, Michael

METLIFE HOME LOANS
509 325 0440

METLIFE HOME LOANS
509 325 0440

PINE FOREST MEDIA INC
509 998 3307

Isaacs, Steven

PIONEER CLEANING SPECIALIST LLC
509 326 6511

Pound, James R; Pound, Mic

RENEE CRADDOCK
509 868 3015

Craddock, Renee

ROBERT R COSSEY ATTY AT LAW
509 327 5563

Cossey, Robert R

SIMPLESWEET PHOTOGRAPHY
509 251 5094

Schlange, Steve; Schlange, (

SPOKANE POLICE BENEFICAL ASSC
509 456 2283

Miller, John; Giannetto, Anthe

625 E CROWN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

308 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

111 W NORTH RIVER DR SPOKANE WA 99201

111 W NORTH RIVER DR SPOKANE WA 99201

6722 N PITTSBURG ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1110 W CHELAN AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

3217 E 33RD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

902 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99201

2210 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

218 N BERNARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

621111

236115

541613

522291

522291

541920

56174

561720

54111

541920

541611

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Marketing Consulting Services

Consumer Lending

Consumer Lending

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO

Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning

Services

Janitorial Services

Offices of Lawyers

PHOTOGRAPHY

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting

Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/16/2011

T11087517BUS

T11087526BUS

T11087375BUS

T11087378BUS

T11087381BUS

T11087379BUS

T11087380BUS

T11087374BUS

T11087376BUS

T11000262TEM

TINCAN
509 744 0972

Michaelson, Karen

TED'S CAB

Gilman, Ted

ECO-JEN CONSULTING
509 3157013

Davis, Jennifer

GOD IS GOOD WEB DESIGNS
509 714 4554

Alejo, Mauricio

J & D CLEANING TLC
541 561 2768

May, James

MACHINE MAN
509 536 3956

Davis, Glenn

OTTER CREEK INDUSTRIES LLC
509 954 3998

Lenz, Joe

SPOCANNA CARE
509 327 3792

Carter, Greta; Carter, James

TOM'S ANTIQUES AND YARD ART
509 869 1457

Tracy, Thomas

VENTAJA STUDIO

1317 W 2ND AVE

4605 N MADISON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1324 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

4820 N FREYA ST SPOKANE WA 99217

6411 N NORMANDIE ST SPOKANE WA 99208

2617 S MYRTLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

118 E COURTLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3422 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

4911 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 99207

4103 E MISSION AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

611610

485310

541211

541511

561720

331421

236115

446199

453998

711310

Fine Arts Schools

Taxi Service

Offices of Accountants/Bookeepers

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Janitorial Services

Copper Rolling, Drawing, and
Extruding

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

All Other Health and Personal Care
Stores

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events with
Facilities
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/15/2011

T11087377BUS

T11087206BUS

T11087214BUS

T11087211BUS

T11087217BUS

T11087216BUS

T11087215BUS

T11087212BUS

T11087208BUS

T11087207BUS

VIVIAN MOISE MD PC
509 747 5242

Moise, Vivian Md

AMY KNIZEK
509 570 4804

Knizek, Amy

C P R SAFETY SERVICES
509 638 8828

Patton, Norman; Patton, Deb

ELIZABETH DURY
509 263 9657

Dury, Elizabeth

HANDY ANDY HOME SERVICES
208 610 4527

Smith, Andrew

K & K CONSTRUCTION
509 475 1149

Kuropatkin, Alexey

MATRIX FITNESS CONSULTING
360 601 8449

Arndt, Tim

NICHOLAS OVERTURF
509 535 3299

Overturf, Nicholas

NISCAYAH INC
678 474 1720

Guay, Martin; Lobdell, Kevin

NORTHROP GRUMMAN TECHNICAL SERVI(

703 713 4465
Vice, Thomas; Carty, William

711 S COWLEY ST SPOKANE WA 99202

327 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1104 W WELLESLEY AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

7020 N COLTON ST SPOKANE WA 99208

COEUR D ALENE ID

4540 S DONALD CT SPOKANE WA

513 W BOLAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2611 E 14TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

DULUTH GA

920 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

621111

611430

611699

453998

811490

236115

713940

485310

561621

541690

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Professional and Management
Development Training

All Other Miscellaneous Schools
and Instruction

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Other Repair and Maintenance

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

Taxi Service

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Other Scientific and Technical
Consulting Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/14/2011

T11087210BUS

T11087213BUS

T11087209BUS

T11087162BUS

T11087159BUS

T11087163BUS

T11087157BUS

T11087161BUS

T11087166BUS

T11087165BUS

RHONDA MCKILLIP
509 258 7314

Mckillip, Rhonda

THE GARLAND DRINKERY
509 230 2064

Weisgerber, William; Weisge

TURNER ALLEN ROBINSON
509 216 7340

Robinson, Turner

A 1 AUTO SALES OF SPOKANE
509 535 3205

Van Dinter, Mike G; Van Dint

AT PARR OUTPATIENT SERVICES LLC

Parr, Kimberley A

BATTERY POWER SYSTEMS INC
253 931 8222

Clifford, Terrie Sims; Clifford,

BRIAN OLSEN CONTRACTING
509 723 6339

Olsen, Brian

COHO CUSTOM RODS
509 714 8701

Dahlager, Mike

COLORWORKS SCREEN PRINTING & EMBF
509 220 4427

Julian, Scott; Badner, George

EAGLE COMMUNICATON SERVICES INC
253 858 5611

Cook, Jay Perry

1224 N ASH ST SPOKANE WA

828 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

POST FALLS ID

2018 E RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

124 E AUGUSTA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

PACIFIC WA

9202 N COURSIER LN SPOKANE WA 99208

1803 E VANETTA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

45 E WEILE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

GIG HARBOR WA

621399

722410

485310

44111

624190

423610

238320

423910

323113

237130

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Drinking Places (Alcoholic
Beverages)

Taxi Service

New Car Dealers

Other Individual and Family
Services

Electrical Apparatus and
Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and
Related Equipment Merchant
Wholesalers

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors

Sporting and Recreational Goods
and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Commercial Screen Printing

Power and Communication Line
and Related Structures
Construction
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/11/2011

T11087164BUS

T11087160BUS

T11087156BUS

T11087158BUS

T11087025BUS

T11087020BUS

T11087021BUS

T11087030BUS

T11000259TEM

T11000261TEM

LIQUID TRANSFORMATIONS LLC

Waters, Steve; Noll, Derek; V

NORTHWEST CANINE AQUATICS
509 226 3211

Bories, Joni M

PRINCETON PLACE ADULT FAMILY HOME
509 926 5155

Roberto, Lori L

SPOKANE SMALL ENGINE
509 879 8691

Berger, Richard A

ARTISANS' WARES LLC
509 456 6030

BASIN EXPRESS LLC
509 496 4588

Peterson, Drew; Petereson, -

BASIN EXPRESS LLC
509 496 4588

Peterson, Drew; Petereson, -

GEORGE D MORSE JR
509 939 2555

Morse, George D Jr

GIFTS ARE US--BRIAN MARKS

Marks, Brian

GIFTS ARE US--EVETTE MARKS

Marks, Brian

1707 E HOLYOKE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

OTIS ORCHARDS WA

5410 W PRINCETON PL SPOKANE WA 00000

2901 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

211 N WALL RD SPOKANE WA

2914 E BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

3915 E BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

6017 N NORMANDIE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

7307 N MADELIA CT SPOKANE WA 99217

7307 N MADELIA CT SPOKANE WA 00000

811121

812910

623312

81149

45322

484121

484121

236115

453220

453220

Automotive Body, Paint, and
Interior Repair and Maintenance

Pet Care (except Veterinary)
Services

Homes for the Elderly

Other Personal and Household
Goods Repair and Maintenance

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

General Freight Trucking,
Long-Distance, Truckload

General Freight Trucking,
Long-Distance, Truckload

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

T11000260TEM

T11087023BUS

T11087026BUS

T11087028BUS

T11087031BUS

T11087029BUS

T11087024BUS

T11087022BUS

T11087027BUS

GIFTS ARE US--TINA MARKS

Marks, Brian

KATZE
509 838 5724

Katze, Barbara

KAY THOMPSON-GROH
509 327 2488

Thompson-Groh, Kay

LIBERTY TAX SERVICE
757 493 8855

MARY ANN MCCURDY CNSLTNG GROUP
509 954 7143

Mccurdy, Mary Ann

NEW THOUGHT
509 218 6116

Cahalan, Casey

SPOKANE FLOOR FASHIONS
480 244 7357

Franke, Lewis J

STAGING BY MARY
509 951 2994

Breeden, Mary

TONY SEBASTIAN
509 456 6902

Sebastian, Anthony D

7307 N MADELIA CT SPOKANE WA 00000

720 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

414 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

10100 N NEWPORT HWY SPOKANE WA 99218

812 W 30TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4214 N MADISON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

6205 S BROOK HAVEN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

10810 N KLAMATH CT SPOKANE WA 00000

1421 W 10TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

453220

448120

812112

541213

541611

453998

238330

81299

236115

Description

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Women's Clothing Stores

Beauty Salons

Tax Preparation Services

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Flooring Contractors

All Other Personal Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)
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